
10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

CC County Commission

5 6 7 Total

AFP  0  0  1  1

ARP  0  0  4  4

CHR  0  0  5  5

CPF  0  3  21  24

DEM  659  16,500  58,664  75,823

FVP  1  4  7  12

GRE  1  64  236  301

IDF  0  5  1  6

IDP  5  115  223  343

INT  78  1,601  3,376  5,055

LIB  3  84  208  295

NPA  463  8,342  19,565  28,370

NPL  0  5  13  18

PAT  0  0  1  1

PRL  0  0  1  1

REF  4  21  55  80

REP  2,028  18,519  30,961  51,508

SOP  0  4  9  13

SPF  0  5  1  6

SWP  0  1  3  4

UIG  0  0  1  1

VET  1  23  52  76

Total  3,243  45,296  113,408  161,947

District Number

Party

1



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  0  0  1  1

ARP  0  0  4  4

CHR  0  0  5  5

CPF  0  0  24  24

DEM  3,048  659  72,116  75,823

FVP  1  1  10  12

GRE  11  1  289  301

IDF  0  0  6  6

IDP  19  5  319  343

INT  271  78  4,706  5,055

LIB  18  3  274  295

NPA  1,413  463  26,494  28,370

NPL  1  0  17  18

PAT  0  0  1  1

PRL  0  0  1  1

REF  5  4  71  80

REP  3,261  2,028  46,219  51,508

SOP  0  0  13  13

SPF  1  0  5  6

SWP  0  0  4  4

UIG  0  0  1  1

VET  1  1  74  76

Total  8,050  3,243  150,654  161,947

District Number

Party

2



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

CNG Congressional District

10 11 Total

AFP  1  0  1

ARP  3  1  4

CHR  3  2  5

CPF  16  8  24

DEM  46,534  29,289  75,823

FVP  9  3  12

GRE  242  59  301

IDF  6  0  6

IDP  295  48  343

INT  4,240  815  5,055

LIB  255  40  295

NPA  22,178  6,192  28,370

NPL  13  5  18

PAT  1  0  1

PRL  1  0  1

REF  69  11  80

REP  46,418  5,090  51,508

SOP  10  3  13

SPF  6  0  6

SWP  3  1  4

UIG  1  0  1

VET  61  15  76

Total  120,365  41,582  161,947

District Number

Party

3



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

CTY City District

4 21 Total

AFP  0  1  1

ARP  0  4  4

CHR  0  5  5

CPF  0  24  24

DEM  659  75,164  75,823

FVP  1  11  12

GRE  1  300  301

IDF  0  6  6

IDP  5  338  343

INT  78  4,977  5,055

LIB  3  292  295

NPA  463  27,907  28,370

NPL  0  18  18

PAT  0  1  1

PRL  0  1  1

REF  4  76  80

REP  2,028  49,480  51,508

SOP  0  13  13

SPF  0  6  6

SWP  0  4  4

UIG  0  1  1

VET  1  75  76

Total  3,243  158,704  161,947

District Number

Party

4



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

HSE FL House of Representatives

51 52 53 54 55 Total

AFP  0  1  0  0  0  1

ARP  0  0  3  0  1  4

CHR  0  1  2  0  2  5

CPF  0  5  6  3  10  24

DEM  3,458  21,783  17,624  2,751  30,207  75,823

FVP  1  4  1  2  4  12

GRE  17  125  99  5  55  301

IDF  0  4  2  0  0  6

IDP  21  147  121  13  41  343

INT  309  2,099  1,460  343  844  5,055

LIB  18  142  79  17  39  295

NPA  1,654  10,589  8,084  1,639  6,404  28,370

NPL  0  7  5  1  5  18

PAT  0  0  0  1  0  1

PRL  0  0  1  0  0  1

REF  5  33  16  14  12  80

REP  4,113  22,725  14,079  4,797  5,794  51,508

SOP  0  4  4  1  4  13

SPF  1  4  1  0  0  6

SWP  0  1  1  0  2  4

UIG  0  1  0  0  0  1

VET  1  25  34  1  15  76

Total  9,598  57,700  41,622  9,588  43,439  161,947

District Number

Party

5



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  0  1  1

ARP  0  4  4

CHR  0  5  5

CPF  0  24  24

DEM  1,167  74,656  75,823

FVP  1  11  12

GRE  5  296  301

IDF  1  5  6

IDP  20  323  343

INT  150  4,905  5,055

LIB  12  283  295

NPA  734  27,636  28,370

NPL  1  17  18

PAT  0  1  1

PRL  0  1  1

REF  2  78  80

REP  1,205  50,303  51,508

SOP  1  12  13

SPF  0  6  6

SWP  0  4  4

UIG  0  1  1

VET  0  76  76

Total  3,299  158,648  161,947

District Number

Party

6



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

SB School Board

5 6 7 Total

AFP  0  0  1  1

ARP  0  0  4  4

CHR  0  0  5  5

CPF  0  3  21  24

DEM  659  16,500  58,664  75,823

FVP  1  4  7  12

GRE  1  64  236  301

IDF  0  5  1  6

IDP  5  115  223  343

INT  78  1,601  3,376  5,055

LIB  3  84  208  295

NPA  463  8,342  19,565  28,370

NPL  0  5  13  18

PAT  0  0  1  1

PRL  0  0  1  1

REF  4  21  55  80

REP  2,028  18,519  30,961  51,508

SOP  0  4  9  13

SPF  0  5  1  6

SWP  0  1  3  4

UIG  0  0  1  1

VET  1  23  52  76

Total  3,243  45,296  113,408  161,947

District Number

Party

7



10/15/2005 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:39 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  Municipal General

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/11/2005

SEN Florida Senate

13 16 18 Total

AFP  0  0  1  1

ARP  0  3  1  4

CHR  0  0  5  5

CPF  5  5  14  24

DEM  8,729  29,606  37,488  75,823

FVP  3  5  4  12

GRE  32  139  130  301

IDF  0  6  0  6

IDP  49  203  91  343

INT  895  2,717  1,443  5,055

LIB  39  152  104  295

NPA  4,342  14,525  9,503  28,370

NPL  2  8  8  18

PAT  1  0  0  1

PRL  0  1  0  1

REF  20  38  22  80

REP  11,140  30,669  9,699  51,508

SOP  1  6  6  13

SPF  1  5  0  6

SWP  0  2  2  4

UIG  0  0  1  1

VET  5  45  26  76

Total  25,264  78,135  58,548  161,947

District Number

Party

8


